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LICD IMPORT / EXPORT LIFTING THROUGHPUT OF EACH MODULE (IN TEU)

                                                         DURING JANUARY - DECEMBER  2025                                           

                                                                                                                                                                                                             ***ขอ้มลูนีҟเป็นลขิสทิธิѻของ BSAA

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Module A Import 7,658 6,842 8,088 8,227 7,669 8,312 9,552

(SSS) Export 12,548 14,463 17,231 13,532 15,071 17,761 17,926

Total 20,206 21,305 25,319 21,759 22,740 26,073 27,478

% 20.83 21.40 22.88 22.99 21.46 23.83 25.69

Module B Import 14,113 9,982 12,980 12,812 14,303 13,682 12,035

(ESCO) Export 9,704 11,652 11,269 9,376 10,283 10,521 10,795

Total 23,817 21,634 24,249 22,188 24,586 24,203 22,830

% 24.55 21.73 21.91 23.45 23.20 22.12 21.34

Module C Import 12,998 10,748 13,252 11,120 13,502 13,387 13,400

(Evergreen) Export 15,078 17,387 19,170 15,834 19,306 17,004 19,120

Total 28,076 28,135 32,422 26,954 32,808 30,391 32,520

% 28.95 28.26 29.30 28.48 30.96 27.78 30.40

Module D Import 3,422 3,357 3,348 2,594 2,885 2,842 2,346

(TIFFA) Export 3,893 4,602 4,927 2,132 1,755 2,295 1,502

Total 7,315 7,959 8,275 4,726 4,640 5,137 3,848

% 7.54 7.99 7.48 4.99 4.38 4.69 3.60

Module E Import 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(THAI HANJIN) Export 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Module F Import 7,706 8,551 7,518 9,721 8,104 10,374 9,004

(NICD) Export 9,877 11,968 12,869 9,283 13,079 13,237 11,292

Total 17,583 20,519 20,387 19,004 21,183 23,611 20,296

% 18.13 20.61 18.42 20.08 19.99 21.58 18.97

G.Total Import 45,897 39,480 45,186 44,474 46,463 48,597 46,337

Export 51,100 60,072 65,466 50,157 59,494 60,818 60,635

G.Total 96,997 99,552 110,652 94,631 105,957 109,415 106,972

 

 

LICD IMPORT / EXPORT LIFTING THROUGHPUT OF EACH MODULE (IN TEU)

                                                       DURING JANUARY - DECEMBER  2025                                      

 

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Import By Rail 16,743 13,676 15,363 20,829 19,001 22,127 19,759

% 36.48 34.64 34.00 46.83 40.89 45.53 42.64

By Truck 28,351 24,279 28,950 22,993 26,653 26,118 25,484

% 61.77 61.50 64.07 51.70 57.36 53.74 55.00

By Truck (Other Port) 803 1,525 873 652 809 352 1,094

        % 1.75 3.86 1.93 1.47 1.74 0.72 2.36

Total 45,897 39,480 45,186 44,474 46,463 48,597 46,337

Export By Rail 20,357 25,924 27,965 21,955 26,369 25,302 26,375

% 39.84 43.15 42.72 43.77 44.32 41.60 43.50

By Truck 30,543 33,869 37,416 28,100 32,991 35,338 34,078

% 59.77 56.38 57.15 56.02 55.45 58.10 56.20

By Truck (Other Port) 200 279 85 102 134 178 182

        % 0.39 0.46 0.13 0.20 0.23 0.29 0.30

Total 51,100 60,072 65,466 50,157 59,494 60,818 60,635

Grand Total 96,997 99,552 110,652 94,631 105,957 109,415 106,972

REMARKS:

Module A: Siam Shore Side Co., Ltd. 

Module B: ESCO

Module C: Evergreen Container Terminal

Module D: TIFFA ICD

Module E: Thai Hanjin Logistics 

Module F: NYK Distribution Service
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LICD IMPORT / EXPORT LIFTING THROUGHPUT OF EACH MODULE (IN TEU)

                                                         DURING JANUARY - DECEMBER  2025                                           

                                                                                                                                                                                                             ***ขอ้มลูนีҟเป็นลขิสทิธิѻของ BSAA

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total

9,885 8,914 9,308 10,465 9,423 104,343

16,296 16,470 14,850 15,829 17,455 189,432

26,181 25,384 24,158 26,294 26,878 293,775

25.39 26.00 23.53 25.25 26.42 23.82

10,868 9,497 11,212 11,417 11,582 144,483

11,114 11,873 11,070 11,763 11,782 131,202

21,982 21,370 22,282 23,180 23,364 275,685

21.32 21.89 21.71 22.26 22.97 22.35

10,979 9,732 12,897 12,962 11,875 146,852

17,985 18,287 20,535 19,332 18,124 217,162

28,964 28,019 33,432 32,294 29,999 364,014

28.09 28.70 32.57 31.01 29.49 29.51

2,062 1,741 1,516 199 0 26,312

1,391 1,619 969 255 16 25,356

3,453 3,360 2,485 454 16 51,668

3.35 3.44 2.42 0.44 0.02 4.19

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,940 8,978 9,004 9,685 9,437 108,022

12,584 10,525 11,292 12,239 12,037 140,282

22,524 19,503 20,296 21,924 21,474 248,304

21.85 19.98 19.77 21.05 21.11 20.13

43,734 38,862 43,937 44,728 42,317 530,012

59,370 58,774 58,716 59,418 59,414 703,434

103,104 97,636 102,653 104,146 101,731 1,233,446

LICD IMPORT / EXPORT LIFTING THROUGHPUT OF EACH MODULE (IN TEU)

                                                       DURING JANUARY - DECEMBER  2025                                      

 

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total

18,374 12,880 18,008 20,998 17,685 215,443

42.01 33.14 40.99 46.95 41.79 40.65

24,092 24,774 24,893 22,917 23,136 302,640

55.09 63.75 56.66 51.24 54.67 57.10

1,268 1,208 1,036 813 1,496 11,929

2.90 3.11 2.36 1.82 3.54 2.25

43,734 38,862 43,937 44,728 42,317 530,012

25,756 27,007 24,922 23,693 23,825 299,450

43.38 45.95 42.44 39.88 40.10 42.57

33,258 31,436 33,488 35,485 35,385 401,387

56.02 53.49 57.03 59.72 59.56 57.06

356 331 306 240 204 2,597

0.60 0.56 0.52 0.40 0.34 0.37

59,370 58,774 58,716 59,418 59,414 703,434

103,104 97,636 102,653 104,146 101,731 1,233,446


